1
XJ8/XG8S/XG8T  Jumper Plugs
Low-profile Circuit Jumper Connectors
■ Low profiles that are only 5.8 mm (XJ8) and
6.8 mm (XG8S/T) high on the board.
■ 2.54-mm high-density grid can be mounted hori-
zontally or vertically.
■ From Single-row up to Triple-row Connectors.

24 20.3 17.78
Jumper Plugs XJ8B/XJ8C/XJ8D 5
■ Ordering Information
Single-row Plugs Double-row Plugs Triple-row Plugs
No. of contacts Model (gold plated) No. of contacts Model (gold plated) No. of contacts Model (gold plated)
2 XJ8B-0211 2 XJ8C-0211 3 XJ8D-0311
3 XJ8B-0311 4 XJ8C-0411 6 XJ8D-0611
4 XJ8B-0411 6 XJ8C-0611 9 XJ8D-0911
5 XJ8B-0511 8 XJ8C-0811 12 XJ8D-1211
6 XJ8B-0611 10 XJ8C-1011 15 XJ8D-1511
7 XJ8B-0711 12 XJ8C-1211 18 XJ8D-1811
8 XJ8B-0811 14 XJ8C-1411 21 XJ8D-2111
9 XJ8B-0911 16 XJ8C-1611 24 XJ8D-2411
12 XJ8B-1211
14 XJ8B-1411
16 XJ8B-1611